®- Our Richter

Informationen

Geb.: 2013

Zichter: Keine Angabe

Besitzer: John Jones

Trainer: Fletcher Player
Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»>31.10.2018 Delta Downs - 5F

NS Daniel Flores  I'mwildaboutcarlos - Much to Do - Laura's Pick - Agirlnamedsy
> Zum Rennen

»20.10.2018 Delta Downs - 5F

NS Daniel Flores  Seaside Surprise - Sassy Pants Susie - Cat's Hit - Poker Fever Ga
> Zum Rennen

»03.09.2018 Louisiana Downs - 6F

- Daniel Flores  Roman Bird - Turkish Delight - Daddy Boat - Stout Margaret - Abbie's Parad

> Zum Rennen

»27.06.2018 Louisiana Downs - 6F

- Rico Flores Kilasa - Roman Bird - Little Miss Rebel - Glory Be Tru
> Zum Rennen

»04.06.2018 Louisiana Downs - 5 1/2F

- Aubrie Green  Twilight Star - Half a Sugar - Kilasa - Bubbas Lucky Spel
> Zum Rennen

»18.05.2016 Louisiana Downs - 6F

NS Garrett Steinberg  Private Songster - Our Little Margie - Shesaswiftie - J. R. Stor
> Zum Rennen

»21.01.2016 Delta Downs - 5F

1 Eddie Martin, Jr.  Our Richter - Dig This One - Boogie What - Alibrooke - Paradise Roa
> Zum Rennen

»18.12.2015 Delta Downs - 5F

4 Garrett Steinberg  Saintly Dip - Punky B - Delisa - Our Richter - Dizzy Quee
> Zum Rennen

»04.12.2015 Delta Downs - 5F

2 Garrett Steinberg  Zip That Bull - Our Richter - Luna de Plata - Delisa - Sportfishe
> Zum Rennen

»14.11.2015 Delta Downs - 6 1/2F

- Garrett Steinberg  Favorite Promise - Vixen Heights - Bogue Bear - Royal Deput
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 05.05.2024

378:10

118:10

256:10

41:10

57:10

126:10

448:10
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